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LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Fax Email

Anderson Sara UNOLS Office ­ MLML (831) 632­
4411

(831)
632­4413 office@unols.org

Atkinson Larry P. Old Dominion University (757) 683­
4926

(757)
683­5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu

Chayes Dale Columbia University (845)365­
8434

(845)
359­6940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu

Clough Lisa M. East Carolina University (252) 328­
1834

(252)
328­4178 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu

Coale Kenneth Moss Landing Marine
Laboratories

(831) 632­
4406

(831)
632­4403 coale@mlml.calstate.edu

Collins Curtis
A. Naval Postgraduate School (831) 656­

3271
(831)
656­2712 collins@nps.navy.mil

Cowles Timothy
J. Oregon State University (541)  737­

3966
(541)
737­2064 tjc@oce.orst.edu

DeSilva Annette UNOLS Office ­ MLML (401) 874­
6827

(401)
874­6167 Annette@unols.org

Dippold Laura Moss Landing Marine
Laboratories

(831) 632­
4411

(831)
632­4413 office@unols.org

Gardner Wilford
D. Texas A & M University (979) 845­

7211
(979)
845­6331 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu

Knox Robert
A.

University of California at
San Diego

(858) 534­
4729

(858)
822­5811 rknox@ucsd.edu

Lamerdin Stewart Moss Landing Marine Labs (831) 633­
3534

(831)
633­4580 lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu

McNutt Marcia Monterey Bay Aquarium
Research Institute

(831) 775­
1814

(831)
775­1647 marcia@mbari.org

Muller Richard Moss Landing Marine
Laboratories

(831) 633­
3534

(831)
633­4580 rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu

Prince Mike UNOLS Office ­ MLML (831) 632­
4410

(831)
632­4413 office@unols.org

Rabalais Steve UNOLS Office ­ MLML (504) 851­
2808

(504)
851­2865 srabalais@lumcon.edu

Sawyers Kate Moss Landing Marine
Laboratories

(831) 632­
4409

(831)
523­4413 ksawyers@mlml.calstate.edu

Shipley Thomas University of Texas at
Austin

(512) 471­
0430

(512)
475­6338 tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu

Taylor Paul H. NAVOCEANO (228) 688­
5843

(228)
688­5602 taylorp@navo.navy.mil

Ustach Joseph Duke/UNC Marine
Laboratory

(252) 504­
7579

(252)
504­7651 joeu@duke.edu

Wiesenburg Denis The University of So (228) 688­ (228) denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu
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A. Mississippi 3177 688­1121

Wilkes Gordon NAVOCEANO (228) 688­
4376

(228)
688­4639 wilkesg@navo.navy.mil

 


